BLACKSTONE INC.

BLACKSTONE INC.

ISIN:  US09260D1072

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02
Price

134.28 USD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.46% (-1.99)

US09260D1072
BX

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

88,120 EUR
S&P 500

133.80 USD (1,000)
134.30 USD (100)
136.23 USD

137.00 USD

133.24 USD

136.27 USD
134.477364 USD
3,727,086
501,126,072.77
47,615

15

WKN: 09260D107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/02 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09260D1072&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc3040fb850bd16a3217f737136e29eb93557c2887f82e64bfeb4195b1b901b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8738293cbdb0d5393&time=1723932438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e6c6cc6c1658e1980c91c236032a7812bce78fa471a9b6a3206e03080cb0bab&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d26be38af65f97c09&time=1723932438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc1c9ddb24ab3f41e249feef196040d2ad973332394ecc795ac5000aa217801f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9c7dfbea7e4e9c4e&time=1723932438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a190810e08c9f00a9af9c267a10b89d1615c7f1b743b989706ed3be551332566&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49736dbe79dbbb73c&time=1723932438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51cf516f084c834d66dc9730e8698f96227bae8b1f54b71d73993fb7dcc11457&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=522a13000d1736dca&time=1723932438&tool=RSC

BLACKSTONE INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
134.28 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.46% (-1.99)

ISIN US09260D1072
Symbol BX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 88,120 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 133.80 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 134.30 USD (100)
Open 136.23 USD
High 137.00 USD
Low 133.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 136.27 USD
VWAP 134.477364 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,727,086
Trading volume 501,126,072.77
Number of trades 47,615
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.52% +36.77% +25.00%
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +32.80 +24.40
Beta 1.29 1.48 1.73
Volatility  28.20 29.82 40.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

133.20 USD (2,843,010)
133.58 USD (3,803,428)
126.48 USD (3,316,073)
119.14 USD (4,235,834)
145.16 USD (2024/07/23)
114.88 USD (2024/01/17)
145.16 USD (2024/07/23)
88.59 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 121.80 EUR 0.02 7
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 14:10 123.94 EUR 0.00 4
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 134.28 USD 501.13 47,615
16
Munich 2024/08/ 16:34 123.10 EUR 0.01 3
16
London Stock 2021/02/ 17:05 58.9665 EUR 0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US09260D1072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260845816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18270586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822

BLACKSTONE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/08/ 16:15 123.30 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 121.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 123.20 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260735822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257539

BLACKSTONE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BlaCkS tOI’lE‘ Members of Management Board

Jim Breyer Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details

Jonathan Gray Member of Board of

BLACKSTONE INC. Directors

o= Joseph Baratta Member of Board of

345 Park Avenue - 10154 New York Directors

Telefon: +1-212-583-5000 Kelly Ayotte M_ember of Board of
Directors

Fax: +1-212-583-5749 Reginald Brown ~ Member of Board of

E-mail: info@blackstone.com Directors

Rochelle Lazarus Member of Board of
Directors

Ruth Porat Member of Board of
Directors

William Parrett Member of Board of
Directors

Stephen A. Chairman of Managing

Schwarzman Board

Jonathan D. Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Michael S. Chae  Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@blackstone.com
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